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Questions 

1. Overall evaluation of the contents of the daily programme of activities. 

Answer Count Perc. 

poor 1 8,3 

fair 0 0,0 

good 2 16,7 

very good 2 16,7 

excellent 7 58,3 
 

 

 

2. The relevance of the work sessions, lessons, activities and educational visits/meetings in terms 

of your professional development. 

Answer Count Perc. 

poor 0 0,0 

fair 1 8,3 

good 1 8,3 

very good 4 33,3 

excellent 6 50,0 
 

 

 

3. Please assess the materials provided during the short term joint staff training event. 

Answer Count Perc. 

poor 0 0,0 

fair 1 8,3 

good 3 25,0 

very good 3 25,0 

excellent 5 41,7 
 

 

 

8%

0%

17%

17%58%

poor

fair

good

very good

excellent

0%

8%
8%

34%

50%

poor

fair

good

very good

excellent

0%

8%

25%

25%

42%
poor

fair

good

very good

excellent



Feedback of 12 participants from 4 partner schools 3rd Gymnasium of Heraklion 

2 

4. Please assess the practical arrangements before and during the training activity. 

Answer Count Perc. 

poor 0 0,0 

fair 0 0,0 

good 1 8,3 

very good 3 25,0 

excellent 8 66,7 
 

 

 

5. Please assess the cultural activities during the training event. 

Answer Count Perc. 

poor 0 0,0 

fair 0 0,0 

good 2 16,7 

very good 3 25,0 

excellent 7 58,3 
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